
Winthrop High School 
Nordic 

2024 - 2025 
 

Schedule 
 

Subject to change – more info will be added as it becomes available. 
 

Date Day Meet Location Departure 1st Race Discipline 

12/14/24 Saturday Chernard Opener Sugarloaf 7:00 11:00 Freestyle 

1/4/25 Saturday Telstar Relays Telstar HS 7:00 11:00 Freestyle 

1/11/25 Saturday Hornet Classic Turner 8:00 10:30 Classic 

1/15/25 Wednesday Soft 7 Titcomb 1:00 2:30 Classic 

1/18/24 Saturday Maranacook Waves Readfield 9:30 11:00 Freestyle 

1/25/25 Saturday Sassi Memorial Black Mt. 8:00 11:00 Classic 

1/29/25 Wednesday Mt. Abram Classic Sugarloaf 12:15 3:00 Classic 

 2/5/25 Wednesday MVC Championships Black Mt. 11:30 2:00 Freestyle 

2/11/25 Tuesday MVC Championships Titcomb 11:00 2:00 Classic 

  2/17/25 Monday Maine Class C State 
Championships 

 
Black Mt. 7:00  11:00 Classic 

2/18/25 Tuesday Maine Class C State 
Championships Black Mt. 6:45 9:30 Freestyle 

2/26/25 Wednesday Leavitt Duathlon Turner 1:30 3:30 Duathlon 

       
 
 

 “The biggest mistake an athlete can 
make is to be afraid of making one.” 

-L. Ron Hubbard 
 


